ENTRY

NO:

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

NAME OF OWNER/COMPANY

ARIYARATHNA SUPPLIERS &

CONSTRUCTIONS (PVT) LTD

TUDAWE BROTHERS (PVT)LTD

ATHAM BAWA & SONS
SUBASINGHE CONTRACTORS (PVT)

LTD

TRITECH ENGINEERS (PVT) LTD
CENTRAL SUPPLIERS (PVT) LTD

VONLAN CONSTRUCTIONS (PVT) LTD

GAMINI CONSTRUCTION

RATHNA CONSTRUCTION

NIMSARA CONSTRUCTION &
ENGINEERING (PVT) LTD

EDWARD & CHRISTIE

SELLTEC GROUP (PVT) LTD

A MS KCONSTRUCTIONS (PVT) LTD
T R ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTION

COMPANY (PVT) LTD
STATE DEVELOPMENT &

CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION
ACCON ENGINEERING (PRIVATE)

LIMITED

SUNBEAM CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

(PVT) LTD

HOVAEL CONSTRUCTION (PVT) LTD

HI - TEC ENGINEERING WORKS

ANURA CONSTRUCTION

SHABI LANKA CONSTRUCTION

ORIAL CONSTRUCTION

ADDRESS

871, MODAERAWATHTHA NAWAGAMUWA-
RANALA

505/2,ELVITIGALA MAWATHA,COLOMBO 05
502,SOUTH ROAD,NINTAVUR-18

294A- KOHOBANWATTE,HAPUGALA,GALLE
87,MAKOLA SOUTH,MAKOLA

132A, KALUGALLA MAWATHA,KEGALLE
45B,AMBATALE ,MULLERIYAWA NEW TOWN
39/A,RANALA,

64/1/3, BATAATHA SOUTH,HUNGAMA

NO 12,RIVERSIDE ROAD,BADULLA
64/10,NAWALA ROAD,NUGEGODA

532/4B SIEBLE PLACE,LANE 1,KANDY
1/29,NEW TOWN,MADAMPE

NO 115/51, KURUNEGALA RD,CHILAW
7,BORUPANA ROAD,RATMALANA

36/5,SRI SOMANANDA MW,HORANA

446/1,PITIPANA SOUTH,HOMAGAMA

245/47, AVISSAWELLA
ROAD,ORUGODAWATTE

109/11,GOTHAMI RD,COLOMBO 08

JAYANTHI

NIWASA ,HORAKETIYA,BALANGODA

NO 161/1,INFRONT OF THE POLICE
STATION,WELLAWAYA RD- MONARAGALA
B 138/1, WALAHENA RD,KAMBULUMULLA-
YATIYANTOTA

TELEPHONE

0112408413 /

0773133397
0112368451
0112368494

0672251186

091-7214480
091-7214481

0112906517

0352222634

0112414142
0115745708

0112415489

0472227043

0552223005-6

0112812990-1

0812200136

0322248151

0322223037

0112638015
0112625270

0777489342

0112809666 /

0777321533

0112531636-9

0112533044
0114387545

452289289

0552270200

0772298113

EMAIL DISTRICT
anyarathne.lsUpp“er Colombo
s@gmail.com
tbllnfo@’:]tidawe.co Colombo
abs141gov@gmail Ampara
.com
Galle

tritech@tritech.lk Gampha

centralsupplierspvtl
td@gmail.c

vonlan@vonlan.lk Colombo

Kegalle

gperera.constructio

n@gmail.com Sl

Hambantota

ncenimsara077@9 5. 4 114

mail.com
edchrist@sltnet.lk Colombo
biotec100@yahoo. Kandy
com
amskmain@gmail. o ..
com
trecc2019@gmail. Puttalam
com
sdccdppggma"-co Colombo
acconeng@gmail.c Kalutara
om
sunbeamconst@g 0 nbo
mail.com
construct@hovael. Colombo
com
Colombo
Ratnapura
shabilanka27@gm Monaragala
ail.com
info@orial.lk  Kegalle

Total no:
of
Machines

5

140

17

52

14

54

52

20

149

21

86

76

23

29

118

17

34



WORLD SCAN (PVT) LTD 81/1, MELBOURN AVENUE,COLOMBO 4 0114513802-3 Wasa"égi%‘m”ds _




